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The place from Manteca offers 77 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $7.1. Kung
Fu Tea in Manteca, CA, is a delightful Asian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.1 stars. With
operating hours from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your cravings. Wondering about the
wait times or need to reserve a table? Give them a call at (209) 239-9980. Prefer to enjoy their delicious offerings
at home? You can conveniently order through DoorDash. If you're looking for alternative dining experiences,
consider trying Edible Arrangements or Fire Wings Manteca nearby. Have you visited Kung Fu Tea before?
Share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Eistee

BLACK TEA

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Mocktails

KIWI PUNCH $6.1

Coffee

ESPRESSO THAI TEA $6.7

Milk Tea Series

COFFEE MILK TEA $6.4

Soft Drinks And Slushies

PINA COLADA SLUSH $8.3

Real Fruit Slush

TARO SLUSH $8.3

Yoghurt Slush

KIWI YOGURT SLUSH $8.3

Fruit Tea

ORANGE GREEN TEA $6.5

Honey Series

HONEY OOLONG TEA $6.2

Grocery

HERSHEY'S COCOA

Creative Mix Series

HONEY GREEN TEA $6.2

Seasonal Specials (Hot)

BROWN SUGAR GINGER $7.0
Milk Teas (Cold)

WINTER MELON MILK GREEN TEA  $6.7
Milk Strike (Cold)

CHAI MILK $7.7

Slush Series

STRAWBERRY MILK SLUSH $8.3
Slush (Icy)

PINEAPPLE SLUSH $8.3
Milk Strike

OREO WOW $7.7
What&#39;S New

ROASTED CHESTNUT SLUSH $7.5

Seasonal Food &Amp;
Drinks

PISTACHIO LATTE $6.1

Bean Slush

RED BEAN SLUSH $8.3
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Smoothies

MATCHA RED BEAN SLUSH
COFFEE SLUSH

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
MATCHA MILK

Tea/Koffee/Milk

COCONUT MILK TEA
TARO MILK TEA

Flavored Tea

WINTER MELON TEA
LEMON GREEN TEA

Hot Drinks

TEA
MILK TEA

Classic

KF OOLONG TEA
KF HONEY TEA

Green Tea

WINTER MELON GREEN TEA
TARO MILK GREEN TEA

Punch
SUNSHINE PINEAPPLE TEA
LYCHEE PUNCH

$8.3
$8.3

$6.5
$7.7

$6.7
$6.7

$5.8
$6.5

$5.8
$5.8

$6.2
$6.7

$6.5
$6.5

Fruit Teas (Vegan
Friendly)

PASSION FRUIT GREEN TEA
MANGO GREEN TEA

Flavour Tea

LYCHEE BLACK TEA
HONEY BLACK TEA

Drink And Slush

MANGO SLUSH
PASSION FRUIT SLUSH

Ingredients Used

HONEY
MILK

Uncategorized

HONEY MILK GREEN TEA
STRAWBERRY LEMON GREEN TEA

Milk Tea

KF MILK GREEN TEA
HONEY OOLONG MILK TEA
PISTACHIO MILK TEA

Variety

KF GREEN TEA
LONGAN JUJUBE TEA
KF BLACK TEA

Slush

CARAMEL MACCHIATO SLUSH

$6.5
$6.5

$6.5
$6.2

$8.3
$8.3

$6.7
$6.5

$6.5
$6.7
$7.7

$5.8
$6.2
$5.8

$8.3
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MANGO SNOW
FRUITY FLURRY
OREO SLUSH

Popular Items
ROSEHIP LEMONADE

COCOA CREAM/ORIGINAL WOW
MANGONADA SLUSH

ROSEHIP MILK TEA

KF MILK TEA

KUNG FU MILK TEA

Milk Teas

MANGO MILK TEA

THAI MILK TEA

HONEY MILK TEA
STRAWBERRY MILK TEA
OOLONG MILK TEA
ALMOND MILK TEA

What's New

SPIRIT SPOOKY SLUSH

PIKMIN TROPICAL
SLUSH

BLUEBERRY
CREAMSICLE

PISTACHIO ALMOND SLUSH
PIKMIN TROPICAL PUNCH
COCOA LAVA SLUSH
S'MORES SLUSH

$8.3
$8.3
$8.3

$6.5
$7.7
$8.3
$6.7
$6.5

$6.7
$6.7
$6.7
$6.7
$6.5
$6.4

$8.8

$8.8

$8.3

$8.3
$7.4
$8.3
$8.3

WHITE GRAPE PUNCH

$6.5



Kung Fu Tea Menu

Kung Fu Tea

1448 Hulsey Way, Manteca, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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